

PACHET MATERIALE DE INTRETINERE

I.D.: 75453132

Data publicarii	17.11.22	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.153,36 RON - 1.153,36 RON

Descriere: SAC RAFIE. 4.000 1.0504 4.20 VAR PRAF SAC 10.000 23.1092 231.09 COADA LOPATA 2.000 12.6050 25.21 SMIRGHEL DIF GRANULATII 2.000 3.1512 6.30 SARMA NEAGRA DIFERITE MARIMI 6.000 9.9790 59.87 TAMBUR NEGRU-GALBEN 1.000 15.7562 15.76 TAMBUR GRI PORTOCALIU 1.000 19.9580 19.96 DIBLU CU SURUB 6X60MM 100.000 0.3151 31.51 SACI MENAJ 120L NEGRI 10.000 8.4034 84.03 MANUSI NITRIL 9M-100SET 3.000 1.0504 3.15 MANUSI NITRIL CU POLIAMIDA 1.000 12.6050 12.61 FIR MOTOCOASA 2.4MM-98114 2.000 8.4034 16.81 DIBLU+HOLSURUB CAP HEXAGONAL 10-160MM 2.000 5.2521 10.50 SCARA 918 1.000 294.1176 294.12 HZ 3.5X45 NEGRESE SENTOSA 1.000 5.2521 5.25 ULEI 2T ROSU 0.5 1.000 12.6050 12.61 SACI MENAJ 160 L 1.000 9.4538 9.45 AUTOFORANT 3.5-9.5MM-100BC. PG 1.000 6.3025 6.30 FURCA 3 COARNE MSA 2.000 21.0084 42.02 SACI MENAJERI 120L OPTIMA 10.000 9.4538 94.54 SACI MENAJ 120 20.000 8.4034 168.07
